ENTENTE AMICALE UNION - 2 premiers tombés - - Mise
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Place Nom de lI'amateur
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LAPIRDO Antonio
MAYET Jean-Frang
MABIRE Claude
DUBOIS Reynald
MERCIER Freres
DERAIS J. R.
DUBOIS R&T
BEAUFILS Sylvain
CRESTEY Michel
BEAUFILS Jérome
GOURRIER Geoffre
AZZOLINO Alain
LESURE Sébastien
CAPITAINE Antoin
GOSSELIN Dominiq
LECOFFRE Jean-Ma
LECOFFRE Guy
MASSELINE Eric
LORDEL Pierre
GUIRADO Ludovic
SAVALLE David
MONSTIER P&F
LESURE Didier
LABBE Jean-Pierr
LARCHEVEQUE Xavi
MOREL Jacky
TAMBRUN Philippe
BEAUFILS Christo
BARBARAY Joél
FRANCOIS Michel
PEREIRA P&F Manu
LEFEBVRE MJ
FOLOPPE Jean-Chr
DUBOIS Christian
BLIN Sylvaine
BORNIAMBUC Moise
CORNU Thierry
LATOUR Pascal
SAMMARTANO N & Z
MOUCHARD Marcel
SOUILLARD Frédér
COUTURIER Serge
BELLET Christian
RICARD Jean Loui
DESSAUX Alain
BUQUET Francis
BLEUSSE Philippe
NAVARRE Jean Cla
BOUDET Bernard
MAHMOUDI Ali
VARDON G&C
MAURY Ludovic
BRUMENT Bruno
LE FRANCOIS Mich
NOEL Patrick
VASSEUR Jéréme
ESTOT Régis
COSTA Joaquim
ROBILLARD Julien
AMAND Gérard
SAMSON Jean-Mich
FRESNAY Yohan
TEAM-B

HEBERT Christian
LATOUR Jérome
FIEVEZ Jean Phil
RIOULT Philippe
TANQUERAY Pascal
DE BRITO Joaquim

Prix
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
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Points

300
393
501
568
730
914
1326
1339
1400
2848
823
1357
1412
1506
1746
1681
899
902
993
1078
1181
1355
1469
1705
557
922
1422
2057
1386
1511
1848
585
916
1375
1776
2295
2400
334
975
2018
675
1132
828
1010
1727
913
984
210
831
932
1007
1008
1307
1400
340
513
621
649
1008
1179
1494
90
352
541
545
420
495
516
632

Société
SOTTEV
BIHORE

LE HOULME
BIHORE

LE HOULME
BIHORE

MT ST AIGN
LE HOULME
LE HOULME
DUCLAIR
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
LE HOULME
ST NICOLAS
NEUVI DIEP
NEUVI DIEP
SOTTEV
BLANGY/BRE
ST NICOLAS
DUCLAIR

LE HOULME
BLANGY/BRE
NEUVI DIEP
BLANGY/BRE
BIHORE
NEUVI DIEP
DUCLAIR
AUFFAY

ST NICOLAS
SOTTEV

MT ST AIGN
DUCLAIR
DUCLAIR
AUFFAY
DUCLAIR
BRIONNE
BLANGY/BRE
ELBEUF
NEUVI DIEP
AUFFAY
BRIONNE
AUFFAY

ST NICOLAS
DUCLAIR
BIHORE
BIHORE
NEUVI DIEP
ST NICOLAS
BLANGY/BRE
BIHORE

ST NICOLAS
BRIONNE

ST NICOLAS
MT ST AIGN
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
SOTTEV
BLANGY/BRE
ST NICOLAS
DUCLAIR
BIHORE

MT ST AIGN
AUFFAY
BLANGY/BRE
BLANGY/BRE
BRIONNE
BLANGY/BRE
SOTTEV

a jour le 11 aodt
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

BOURDON Frédrick
LANGLOIS Christi
BERTIN Jean-Carl
HOCHE André
FILGUEIRAS Amade
RODRIGUE Patrick
TELA Philippe
MARIAN Angehl
EMO Denis
POULTAIT Fabrice
BLONDEL Teddy
LEFEBVRE Colette
BONNIN René
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705
710
771
176
222
332
432
514
207
222
264
338
385

NEUVI DIEP
LE HOULME
DUCLAIR
SOTTEV
BRIONNE
BRIONNE
ST NICOLAS
MT ST AIGN
AUFFAY

ST NICOLAS
AUFFAY

MT ST AIGN
BIHORE



